Altman Lighting - 1400 East 66th Avenue - Denver, CO 80229 USA
+1 303 500-7072 - customerservice@altmanlighting.com - sales@altmanlighting.com - support@altmanlighting.com
March 4th 2024 © 2024 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
All specifications, descriptions, information, design, etc. Contained in this document are subject to change without
prior notice. All rights reserved.
PHX3.5 Fixed Profile
PHX 340W RGBL LED Profile
The 5°, 10°, 19°, 26°, 36° and 50° fixed focus PHX 3.5 LED

PHX3.5 Fixed Profile
PHX 340W RGBL LED Profile
Ordering Information
Models
Accessories
Power Input Cables
Model: Description:
510 Malleable Iron Clamp
515 Extruded Aluminum C-Clamp
SC-36-BK 36-Inch Black Safety Cable with Spring Clip
4.5-DN 6-1/4” x 6-1/4” Donut, Black with 2-1/2” Hole
10-DN 12” x 12” Donut, Black for 10° lens
12-SN 14” x 14” Donut, Black for 5° lens
PDII Phoenix Drop In Iris
Model: Connector Type: Wire Size: Length:
PCL - PowerCON Blue
BARE - Bare End Cable
2P&G - Stage Pin Male
PBG - Edison Male
TLG - L5-20 Twist Lock Male
GTL - L5-15 Twist Lock Male
12
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
25 - 25ft
DMX Cables
Model: Number of Pins: Length:
XLR - DMX Cable 5 - 5 pin DMX
5 - 5ft
10 - 10ft
15 - 15ft
25 - 25ft
50 - 50ft
100 - 100ft
Note: When ordering the PowerCON Cable simply select an
option from each column and that will produce your ordering
part number.
Note: When ordering the XLR DMX Cable simply select an
option from each column and that will produce your ordering
part number.
Model: LED Array: Lens * Body Color: **
PHX3.5 RGBL - Color Mixing 5 - 5° Lens
10 - 10° Lens
19 - 19° Lens
26 - 26° Lens
36 - 36° Lens
50 - 50° Lens
B - Black
W - White
C - Custom
Note: When ordering the fixture simply select an option from each column
and that will produce your ordering part number.